
Last Name First Name Campus Title Email
Abrams Kayla LTMS MS PE Teacher/Coach ABRAMSK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Adams Leslie LTMS Admin Asst - MS Principal adamsl@ltisdschools.org
Assorgi Frank LTMS MS SpEd - SDC Teacher ASSORGIFR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bansal Sharmistha LTMS MS Math Teacher bansals@ltisdschools.org
Barber Kara LTMS Attendance Clerk - MS BARBERK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bass Jenny LTMS MS Theatre Arts Teacher bassj@ltisdschools.org
Bates Sheri LTMS MS Social Studies Teacher BATESS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bell Hayley LTMS MS Language Arts Teacher bellh@ltisdschools.org
Bertrand Shea LTMS MS Math Teacher bertrands@ltisdschools.org
Bishop Brittany LTMS MS Science Teacher BISHOPB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Black Danielle LTMS MS Math Teacher BLACKDA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Brigandi Miranda LTMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 brigandim@ltisdschools.org
Brisendine Katie LTMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher brisendinek@ltisdschools.org
Carter Brandon LTMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher carterbr@ltisdschools.org
Casares Zenaida LTMS Counselor - Middle School casaress@ltisdschools.org
Cepeda Alyssa LTMS MS Science Teacher cepedaa@ltisdschools.org
Costello Riley LTMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach costellor@ltisdschools.org
Croci Rachel LTMS MS Social Studies Teacher CROCIR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Demco Denise LTMS MS Science Teacher DEMCOD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Diego Yesseli LTMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 diegoy@ltisdschools.org
Duncan Lindsey LTMS MS Language Arts Teacher duncanl@ltisdschools.org
Dykhoff Melanie LTMS Counselor - Middle School dykhoffm@ltisdschools.org
Eaton Katie LTMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher eatonka@ltisdschools.org
Eaton Krista LTMS MS Language Arts Teacher/Coach EATONK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Eilers Mark LTMS MS PE Teacher/Coach EILERSM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Fanning Alison LTMS Registrar - Middle School FANNINGA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Fidanza Jane LTMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher fidanzaj@ltisdschools.org
Freebairn Sonja LTMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 FREEBAIRNS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Freeman Tashiana LTMS Receptionist - Campus freemant@ltisdschools.org
Gengler Elizabeth LTMS MS Language Arts Teacher genglerl@ltisdschools.org
Goclan Jolea LTMS MS Social Studies Teacher GOCLANJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Golden Jessica LTMS MS Teen Leadership Teacher GOLDENJ@ltisdschools.org
Golden William LTMS MS CTE - Technology Applications Teacher/Coach goldenb@ltisdschools.org
Gonzalez Jose LTMS MS Science Teacher GONZALEZJO@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Gosnell Jodi LTMS MS Language Arts Teacher gosnellj@ltisdschools.org
Grasso Joseph LTMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach grassojo@ltisdschools.org
Hardee Brandi LTMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 hardeeb@ltisdschools.org
Hayward Jessica LTMS MS Art Teacher haywardj@ltisdschools.org
Herpin Lisa LTMS Aide - SpEd Level 1 HERPINL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Howell Peyton LTMS MS Science Teacher/Coach howellp@ltisdschools.org



Hudson Rebecca LTMS Principal - Middle School hudsonre@ltisdschools.org
Jedele Kevin LTMS MS Band Director JEDELEK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Jernigan Tamra LTMS MS Language Arts Teacher jernigant@ltisdschools.org
Kelley Lori LTMS Librarian KELLEYL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Kierdorf Cristina LTMS Assistant Principal - Middle School kierdorfc@ltisdschools.org
Kinard Mary LTMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher KINARDA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Leach Austin LTMS MS CTE - Digital Media Teacher LEACHA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Lloreda Raquel LTMS MS Math Teacher LLOREDAR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Looney Charles LTMS Teacher on Special Assignment looneyc@ltisdschools.org
Luttrell Shannon LTMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach LUTTRELLS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Magee Elizabeth LTMS MS CTE - Audio/Video Production Teacher MAGEEE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
May Man LTMS MS Orchestra Director MAYM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
McCarty Amy LTMS MS Theatre Arts Teacher MCCARTYA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
McCoy Katelyn LTMS MS Math Teacher MCCOYK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Morrison Lenora LTMS Aide - CMC morrisonl@ltisdschools.org
Murdock Ashley LTMS MS SpEd - Life Skills Teacher murdocka@ltisdschools.org
Nadimpalli Vijaya LTMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 nadimpalliv@ltisdschools.org
Ostrout Wayne LTMS MS CTE - Gateway to Technology Teacher ostroutw@ltisdschools.org
Perez Leslie LTMS MS Language Arts Teacher PEREZL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Podniesinski Sylvia LTMS MS Science Teacher PODNIESINSKIS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Price Zachary LTMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach pricez@ltisdschools.org
Roseman Rebecca LTMS MS Assistant Band Director rosemanr@ltisdschools.org
Rule Amanda LTMS MS Dance Teacher RULEA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Salinas Graham Barbara LTMS MS Spanish Teacher salinasgrahamb@ltisdschools.org
Sayce Clare LTMS Aide - Braillist SAYCEC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Smith Christie LTMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 smithc@ltisdschools.org
Spendolini Shannon LTMS Nurse spendolinis@ltisdschools.org
St Clair Keitha LTMS Assistant Principal - Middle School STCLAIRK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Strilzuk Jason LTMS MS PE Teacher/Coach STRILZUKJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Taylor David LTMS MS Math Teacher TAYLORD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Tennison Joan LTMS MS Gifted & Talented Teacher TENNISONJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Thornhill Mary LTMS MS Social Studies Teacher THORNHILLM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Vivek Vanitha LTMS Aide - ISS vivekv@ltisdschools.org
Wagner Scott LTMS MS CTE - Digital Media Teacher wagners@ltisdschools.org
Walker Ashley LTMS MS Science Teacher walkeras@ltisdschools.org
Weaver Shawn LTMS MS Math Teacher WEAVERS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Weinand Tricia LTMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher weinandt@ltisdschools.org
Weisinger Tracie LTMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher WEISINGERTR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Williams Veronica LTMS MS Choir Director williamsv@ltisdschools.org
Wommack Monica LTMS MS Instructional Support/Literacy Teacher WOMMACKM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
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